
Location Contact Point MatrixName Contact Number Email ID
Bangalore Central SPOC Sandipan Sarkar 9949685730 sandipan.sarkar@kotak.com

Account opening Pankaj Gupta 9696715035 pankaj.gupta7@kotak.com
Escalation Level1 Khaja Patan 7981801497 khaja.patan@kotak.com
Escalation Level 2 Kapil Shandilya 8977635038 kapil.shandilya@kotak.com
Service Conatct PointRajdeep Kang 8847265755 rajdeep.kang@kotak.com
Account opening Siddhnath Babar 9657739619 siddhnath.babar@kotak.com
Escalation Level1 Prasad Gaikwad 9960354576 prasadgaikwad1@kotak.com
Escalation Level 2 Kunal Vin 7967168741 kunal.vin@kotak.com
Service Conatct PointRenuka Bhalekar 9322529459 renuka.bhalekar@kotak.com
Account opening Anjali Kushwah 8305428281 anjali.kushwah1@kotak.com
Escalation Level1 Tumpa Samanta 9513053780 tumpa.samanta@kotak.com
Escalation Level 2 ARSHAD ALAM 7259204084 MdArshad.Alam@kotak.com
Service Conatct PointRADHIKA K 9739945553 radhika.k@kotak.com
Account opening RAJNI 9056916563 rajni.p@kotak.com
Escalation Level1 AJAY 8448593103 ajay.k2@kotak.com
Escalation Level 2 Abhishek Suri 8377807514 abhishek.suri@kotak.com
Service Contact PointASIM KHAN 7838368911 asim.khan@kotak.com
Account opening Rajendra Mahajan 9623240407 rajendra.mahajan1@kotak.com
Escalation Level1 Sushant Shivhare 8080080339 sushant.shivhare@kotak.com
Escalation Level 2 Sourabh Chattopadhyay 9167930422 sourabh.ch@kotak.com
Service Contact PointHemalata Amin 9930451194 hemalata.amin@kotak.com
Account opening Dharan Kumar 7708555791 dharankumar.s@kotak.com
Escalation Level1 Arun 9841246754 arun.l2@kotak.com
Escalation Level 2 Abraham 9846718436 Abraham.Ta@kotak.com
Service Contact PointMisba 9840699887 salaryhelpdesk.chennai@kotak.com
Account opening RAJNI 9056916563 rajni.p@kotak.com
Account opening AJAY 8448593103 ajay.k2@kotak.com
Escalation Level1 Abhishek Suri 8377807514 abhishek.suri@kotak.com
Escalation Level 2 ASIM KHAN 7838368911 asim.khan@kotak.com
Account opening Vijay Kumar M 9940208645 vijayakumar.m@kotak.com
Escalation Level1 Yaseen Sherief U yaseensherief.u@kotak.com
Escalation Level1 sameeullah 9381893838 sameeullah.n@kotak.com
Account opening Debashis Tripathy  9066815166 debashis.tripathy@kotak.com
Escalation Level1 Mohnish Sharma 9836947112 mohnish.sharma@kotak.com
Account opening Chandan Dan 9830896726 chandan.dan@kotak.com
Escalation Level1 Ranadeep Talukder 8584826553 ranadeep.talukdar@kotak.com
Escalation Level 2 Jyoti Banerjee 8336992509 jyoti.banerjee@kotak.com
Service Contact PointArup Bardhan 8585029079 arup.bardhan@kotak.com
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